Planning Idea

ID: DZ4VH6PB







Download this Application

Give people a permanent address. A 120-degree application and
seated-height privacy provide space to focus. And, there’s plenty
of storage to settle in. Planned or impromptu collaborations can
easily convene in the nearby lounge.

Products contained in this application:

Bassline Collection, Avi, Answer Beam, High Density


https://www.steelcase.com/products/occasional-tables/bassline-collection/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-chairs/avi/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/fences-beams/answer-beam/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/systems-storage/high-density-storage/




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D
442A40

CF Series Intro Sngl Mon Arm
CFINTRO

SOTO; Tool box
DSTB

SOTO; Utility box
DSUB

High density;Cabt
HDSTG

High density;Cabt
HDSTG

Light-LED, Linear, Desktop, Single arm
LLLDS

B-Free;Cube,Sm,16 45/64x17 3/32x16 45/64
N3LCUBES

Reinforcing channel, 48W
TS7WKSPT48

Bivi;Pwr strip-Pwr/data,Rect,USB appl
TS8PAREC

Junction-End of run, Beam application
TSB28E])

Junction-Y, Beam application
TSB28Y)

Frame, Horizontal package, Beam application, 60W
TSB60OHF

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$2,278.00

$292.00

$51.00

$51.00

$3,681.00

$3,681.00

$498.00

$717.00

$76.00

$554.00

$155.00

$367.00

$209.00

Total Workstation
List:

$6,

$7,

$3,

$1,

$2,

$1,

$30,



COMPONENT Quantity

Skin, Hard surface, Floor, Beam application, 60W
TSB60HSF 6

Top cap rail, Beam application, 60W
TSB60TC 3

SARTO Screen;Ctrd-Beam
TSBPSC 3

Post leg, Glides, 28 1/2H
UPL 3

Worksurface-120 Straight Edge, 3mm edge, Laminate, Left, 29 1/2D
x 48W
USE3048LH

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$231.00

$493.00

$0.00

$190.00

$520.00

Total Workstation
List:

$1,

$1,

$1,

$30,
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