Planning Idea ID: DZ4VH6PB





Download this Application

Give people a permanent address. A 120-degree application and seated-height privacy provide space to focus. And, there's plenty of storage to settle in. Planned or impromptu collaborations can easily convene in the nearby lounge.

Products contained in this application:

Bassline Collection, Avi, Answer Beam, High Density

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D			
442A40	3	\$2,278.00	\$6
CF Series Intro Sngl Mon Arm			
CFINTRO	3	\$292.00	
SOTO; Tool box			
DSTB	1	\$51.00	
SOTO; Utility box			
DSUB	1	\$51.00	
High density;Cabt			
HDSTG	2	\$3,681.00	\$7
High density;Cabt			
HDSTG	1	\$3,681.00	\$3
Light-LED, Linear, Desktop, Single arm			
LLLDS	3	\$498.00	\$1
B-Free;Cube,Sm,16 45/64x17 3/32x16 45/64			
N3LCUBES	3	\$717.00	\$2
Reinforcing channel, 48W			
TS7WKSPT48	3	\$76.00	5
Bivi;Pwr strip-Pwr/data,Rect,USB appl			
TS8PAREC	3	\$554.00	\$1
Junction-End of run, Beam application	_		
TSB28EJ	3	\$155.00	9
Junction-Y, Beam application			
TSB28YJ	1	\$367.00	5
Frame, Horizontal package, Beam application, 60W			
TSB60HF	3	\$209.00	9

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation \$30, List:

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Skin, Hard surface, Floor, Beam application, 60W TSB60HSF	6	\$231.00	\$1,
Top cap rail, Beam application, 60W TSB60TC	3	\$493.00	\$1,
SARTO Screen;Ctrd-Beam TSBPSC	3	\$0.00	
Post leg, Glides, 28 1/2H UPL	3	\$190.00	\$
Worksurface-120 Straight Edge, 3mm edge, Laminate, Left, 29 1/2D x 48W USE3048LH	3	\$520.00	\$1,
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED			

Total Workstation \$30,

List:

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH